

| Ref. | Rep. | Designation |
|--------|------|---------------------------|
| 754081 | 1 | CYLINDER/PISTON |
| 737438 | 2 | CYLINDER GASKET HEAD |
| 737950 | 3 | DOWEL PIN 12-15 |
| 742073 | 4 | HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-25 |
| 736307 | 5 | STUD M8X1,25-22/18 |
| 737944 | 6 | STUD M8X1025-156,5 |
| 742706 | 7 | SPRING WASHER 8-18-3 |
| 760751 | 8 | CYLINDER HEAD ASSY |
| 737440 | 9 | CYLINDER HEAD GASKET |
| 731428 | 10 | SCREW WASHER HM 6X1.00-95 |
| 743470 | 11 | FLANGE NUT HM 8 X 1,25 |
| 737449 | 12 | CYL-HEAD COVER |
| 739388 | 13 | GASKET |
| 739390 | 14 | CAP |
| 737472 | 15 | AXLE |
| 737553 | 16 | ADJUSTING SCREW M6X0,5 |
| 737554 | 17 | HEXAGON NUT HM6X0,5 |
| 742804 | 18 | ROCKER ARM INLET |
| 742805 | 19 | ROCKER ARM EXHAUST |
| 738136 | 20 | BRACKET |
| 718878 | 21 | FLANGE SCREW 5X0,80-10 |
| 738138 | 22 | CAMSHAFT |
| 742282 | 23 | INTAKE VALVE |
| 749590 | 24 | EXHAUST VALVE |
| 741451 | 25 | PLUG |
| 737447 | 26 | VALVE STEM SEAL O 5 |
| 737465 | 27 | WASHER 17,1X23,3-0,5 |
| 742323 | 28 | SPRING RETAINER |
| 741039 | 29 | VALVE SPRING |
| 737468 | 30 | VALVE HALF-CONE |
| 738128 | 31 | THERMOSTAT |
| 749902 | 32 | THERMOSTAT COVER |
| 739739 | 33 | GASKET 5,5-14-1 |
| 741417 | 34 | ROUND-HEAD SCREW 4,5-12 |
| 710282 | 35 | HEXAGON SCREW M5X0,80-16 |
| 743751 | 36 | OIL PRESSURE SWITCH |
| 746157 | 37 | TEMPERATURE GAUGE |
| 706561 | 38 | FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-28 |
| 746133 | 39 | CYLINDER HEAD ASSY |
| 729739 | 40 | COPPER GASKET 14-10-2 |
| 768051 | 41 | CAP |
| 767733 | 42 | HARNESS |

